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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete2011 II

Circuito de Albacete

10 - 11 September 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 73 ALARTE,Antonio 801:36,536 131,98SPABasoli Sabadell Kawasaki Mic5

2 16 PALAO,Julio D. 901:36,824 00:00,288 00:00,288 131,58SPAJade Motor Kawasaki Mic8

3 24 POYATOS,Miguel A. 801:37,624 00:01,088 00:00,800 130,5SPAMallorca New Limit Kawasaki Mic5

4 4 ARAUJO,Adriá 501:37,627 00:01,091 00:00,003 130,5SPAMáquina Motors Kawasaki Mic4

5 38 HERNANDEZ,Enrique 701:38,051 00:01,515 00:00,424 129,94SPAScutum Logistic Kawasaki Mic4

6 3 VIDAL,Christian 901:38,510 00:01,974 00:00,459 129,33SPAMotoclub GP Kawasaki Mic5

7 99 ALONSO,Samuel 901:38,918 00:02,382 00:00,408 128,8SPAPalmeto Madrid Kawasaki Mic9

8 57 VILCHES,Alan 601:39,818 00:03,282 00:00,900 127,64SPATecnomoto Sebastian MKawasaki Mic3

9 9 STROHLEIN,Stefan 901:39,959 00:03,423 00:00,141 127,46GERTeam Strohlein Kawasaki Mic5

10 44 MANZANILLA,Leandro 501:40,159 00:03,623 00:00,200 127,2SPABasoli Sabadell Kawasaki Mic4

11 32 ARROYO,Daniel 801:40,539 00:04,003 00:00,380 126,72SPAPalmeto Kawasaki Mic5

12 18 DE ULACIA,Lucas 901:40,794 00:04,258 00:00,255 126,4SPAPalmeto Kawasaki Mic8

13 12 ALCONCHEL,Jesús 901:40,972 00:04,436 00:00,178 126,18SPADermotor Kawasaki Mic4

14 14 LOZANO,Francisco 901:41,061 00:04,525 00:00,089 126,07SPAMoto Factory Kawasaki Mic6

15 49 PARCHARD,Fabien 901:41,079 00:04,543 00:00,018 126,04FRABasoli Sabadell Kawasaki Mic6

16 23 MANRIQUE,Javier 801:41,222 00:04,686 00:00,143 125,87SPAPalmeto TCM Kawasaki Mic4

17 11 MORALES,Miguel A. 801:41,652 00:05,116 00:00,430 125,33SPAPalmeto Málaga MKawasaki Mic6

18 42 MULERO,Ana B. 901:42,124 00:05,588 00:00,472 124,75SPAKawasaki España Kawasaki Mic8

19 34 GIMENEZ,Mario 901:42,649 00:06,113 00:00,525 124,12SPADermotor Kawasaki Mic8

20 33 CARCHENILLA,Daniel 801:43,154 00:06,618 00:00,505 123,51SPAPuro Racing Kawasaki Mic8

21 26 POZO,Santiago 901:43,651 00:07,115 00:00,497 122,92SPAPalmeto Racing MKawasaki Mic7

22 7 JONES,Sandra D. 901:44,722 00:08,186 00:01,071 121,66SPABasoli MKawasaki Mic6

23 27 GUTIERREZ,Jorge 901:44,819 00:08,283 00:00,097 121,55SPAPalmeto Madrid MKawasaki Mic9
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